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Ventilated white painted steel refrigerated cabinet 640 | -2 +10 °C
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Description

Ventilated refrigerated cabinet, ideal for storing fresh food, white painted steel exterior with anti-
corrosion treatment for durability, lock, adjustable feet and electronic thermostat.

Dimensions
Dimensioni esterne 775x740x1872 mm
Dimensioni imballo 830x810x1965 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione Electric



Capacita
Capacita netta
Classe climatica
Classe energetica
Gas refrigerante
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Sbrinamento

Temperatura d'esercizio

640 Lt
458 Lt

4

C

R600A
103 kg
96 kg
0.145 kW
ventilated
automatic

-2+10 °C
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